Tempus Open - Anna-Maria Niemi

Anna-Maria Niemi

Se detaljerad information och personbastatider

Gren: 100m Broéstsim (25) Personbasta: 01:49.27 AQUA-poang: 185 Datum: 2020-01-25 Tavling: UGP 2

Falképing

Tid

01:49.27
01:54.48
01:57.52
01:59.96
02:00.33

02:01.83

AQUA
185
161
149
140
139

134

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Final

Datum

2020-01-25

2019-11-03

2018-10-13

2018-05-05

2018-02-04

2017-09-24

Tavling

UGP 2 Falképing
Allebergsdoppet 2019
UGP1 2018 2019 Boras
Varsimiaden 2018
Skoévdedoppet 2018

Arena Trollsim 2017


http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/view&amp;id=311300
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311300&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_time.desc
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311300&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=fina_p
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311300&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=round_type
http://www.tempusopen.se/index.php?r=swimmer/distance&amp;id=311300&amp;event=33&amp;Result_sort=result_date

